
District Photography Providers 

The following vendors have been awarded a Districtwide contract to provide photography services. Please contact 
the vendor of your choice to initiate services. If a vendor requires a signature on a document use the vendor-
assigned contract number in place of a signature. If a vendor will not accept the contract number, contact: 

         High Schools and Atypical Schools: Vanessa Vallarta, Buyer vvallarta@sandi.net 

Elementary Schools and Middle Schools: Christopher Klock (CT), Buyer, cklock@sandi.net 

 

SCHOOL PICTURES 
Name Contract # Expiration 

Date of 
Contract 

Contact Phone Number Email Address 

Balfour GS24-0115-77 6/30/2028 Beth Bishop 850-906-3540 Beth.bishop@balfour.com 
Cherished 
Memories 

GS24-0014-89 5/16/2028 Lexi Chism 951-521-1996 lchism@cherishedmemoriesphotograph
y.com 

Gerardy 
Photography 

SV21-0030-25 6/30/2025 Brent Petrencsik 760-438-0464 brent@gerardyphoto.com 

Jostens SV21-0029-25 6/30/2025 Darla Berkel 619-993-4003 Darla.berkel@jostens.com 
LifeTouch SV21-0023-25 6/30/2025 Christian Aponte 858-693-9197x204 caponte@lifetouch.com 
Mike Shriver 
Photography 
(Elementary 
Only) 

SV21-0031-25 6/30/2025 Mike Shriver 760-438-0464 Mikeshriver01@gmail.com 

Studio 94 SV23-0146-77 3/22/2026 Kyle Robinson 714-904-9690 kyle@studio-94.com 
Sumner 
Photography 

SV21-0813-30 6/30/2026 Angie Sumner 949-272-8390 angie@sumnerphotography.net 

Thomas 
Vollenweider 
Photography 

SV21-0022-25 6/30/2025 Thom Vollenweider 619-589-1970 thomvollenweider@gmail.com 

 
SENIOR PORTRAITS 

Name Contract # Expiration 
Date of 
Contract 

Contact Phone 
Number 

Email Address 

Keane Studios SV21-0028-25 6/30/2025 William Keane 858-259-1900 bill@keanstudios.com 
 
SENIOR GRADUATION PHOTOGRAPHERS 

Name Contract # Expiration 
Date of 
Contract 

Contact Phone 
Number  

Email Address 

Balfour (Grad 
Images) 

GS24-0115-77 6/30/2028 Lindsey Bert 850-906-3565 Lindsey.bert@balfour.com 

 


